Lakeshore Catholic Faith Community

St. Francis of Assisi - Hamburg, NY
St. Mary of the Lake - Hamburg, NY
St. John Paul Il - Lake View, NY
Most Precious Blood - Angola, NY
St. Anthony’s - Farnham, NY

roADtO
RENEWAL

Real Presence. Real Hope. Real

Saturday Vigil Mass Schedule

St. Francis

St. Mary’s

St. John Paul 11

St. Anthony’s

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

Sunday Mass Schedule

St. Francis

St. Mary’s

St. JP2

St. Anthony’s

8:30 AM

11:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

6:00 PM

11:30 AM

Weekday Mass Schedule

St. Francis

St. JP 1I

St. Anthony’s

Monday 8

:00 AM

Tuesday

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

Wednesday 8

:00 AM

Thursday

9:00 AM

Friday

Saturday 8

:00 AM

Confession Schedule

St. Francis

St. Mary’s

St. JP 1I

MPB

St. Anthony’s

Advent / Lent
Penance Service

Thursday
5:30 - 6:30 PM

Saturday
3:00 - 4:00 PM

Tuesday
5:30 - 6:30 PM

Advent / Lent
Penance Service

*Always available for confession by appointment*

Holy Days of Obligation

St. Francis

St. Mary’s

St. JP 11

MPB

St. Anthony’s

12:00 PM

7:00 PM (Vigil)

8:30 AM

6:00 PM (Vigil)

9:00 AM

Please note that if you are a member of one parish but attend a Mass at another in our family, your
offertory envelopes or other donations marked for your “home” parish will be delivered to that parish,
regardless of which Mass they are collected at.




