Lakeshore Catholic Faith Community

- St. Francis of Assisi Hamburg, NY
- St. Mary of the Lake Hamburg, NY
- St. John Paul II Lake View, NY
- Most Precious Blood Angola, NY
- St. Anthony's Farnham, NY



Saturday Vigil Mass Schedule

St. Francis	St. Mary's	St. John Paul II	MPB	St. Anthony's
4:00 PM	5:30 PM	4:30 PM	4:00 PM	5:30 PM

Sunday Mass Schedule

St. Francis	St. Mary's	St. JP2	MPB	St. Anthony's
8:30 AM	11:00 AM	9:00 AM	8:00 AM	10:30 AM
6:00 PM		11:30 AM		

Weekday Mass Schedule

	St. Francis	St. Mary's	St. JP II	MPB	St. Anthony's
Monday	8:00 AM			8:00 AM	
Tuesday		8:15 AM	8:30 AM		9:00 AM
Wednesday	8:00 AM			8:00 AM	
Thursday		8:15 AM			9:00 AM
Friday		_	8:30 AM	8:00 AM	_
Saturday	8:00 AM	_		_	

Confession Schedule

St. Francis	St. Mary's	St. JP II	MPB	St. Anthony's
Advent / Lent	Thursday	Saturday	Tuesday	Advent / Lent
Penance Service	5:30 - 6:30 PM	3:00 - 4:00 PM	5:30 - 6:30 PM	Penance Service

Always available for confession by appointment

Holy Days of Obligation

St. Francis	St. Mary's	St. JP II	MPB	St. Anthony's
12:00 PM	7:00 PM (Vigil)	8:30 AM	6:00 PM (Vigil)	9:00 AM

Please note that if you are a member of one parish but attend a Mass at another in our family, your offertory envelopes or other donations marked for your "home" parish will be delivered to that parish, regardless of which Mass they are collected at.